HP 3000 900 Series

Business Systems and Servers

Price Guide

System Support Options Program
How to Order

HP 3000 900 Series Business Systems and Servers
Corporate Business Systems
Structured Solution Bundle

Upgrades

Upgrade Credit/Board Upgrade Matrix
900 Series Return Credits

917-987/150 Family Upgrades

9x7 Field Upgrade Path Summary

900 Series Upgrades

MPE, I/0 and Memory Expansion
Peripherals and Accessories
Peripheral Accessories
Networking

Software

Documentation

Customer Education
Professional Services

Index

42
48

54
54
55
59
60
61

91

97
109
117
148
188
196
199
201

The HP 3000 900 Series Business Systems and Servers Price Guide is published as a

reference guide. This guide includes U.S. list prices. The information in this document is
subject to change without advance notice and should not be construed as a commitment
by Hewlett-Packard. Hewlett-Packard assumes no responsibility for any errors that may

appear in this price guide. For verification of the current prices or to obtain a firm

quotation, contact your HP Sales Representative.

(é” HEWLETT

PACKARD

Effective June 1993

INSIDE!

* Reduced systems and memory prices
New high-end systems

New disk arrays

New high-end printers

New networking bundle

New software product

{ ]

{ ]




