

HP 3000 900 Series Business Systems and Servers

Price Guide

System Support Options Program	4
How to Order	6
HP 3000 900 Series Business Systems and Servers Corporate Business Systems Structured Solution Bundle	8 42 48
Upgrades Upgrade Credit/Board Upgrade Matrix 900 Series Return Credits 917-987/150 Family Upgrades 9x7 Field Upgrade Path Summary 900 Series Upgrades	$54 \\ 54 \\ 55 \\ 59 \\ 60 \\ 61$
MPE, I/O and Memory Expansion	91
Peripherals and Accessories	97
Peripheral Accessories	109
Networking	117
Software	148
Documentation	188
Customer Education	196
Professional Services	199
Index	201

The HP 3000 900 Series Business Systems and Servers Price Guide is published as a reference guide. This guide includes U.S. list prices. The information in this document is subject to change without advance notice and should not be construed as a commitment by Hewlett-Packard. Hewlett-Packard assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this price guide. For verification of the current prices or to obtain a firm quotation, contact your HP Sales Representative.

Effective June 1993

INSIDE!

- Reduced systems and memory prices
- New high-end systems
- New disk arrays
- New high-end printers
- New networking bundle
- New software product